PART NO. MATERIAL DATE
2495 Main Street, Suite 111 | Buffalo, NY
Phone: 800.333.0578 | Fax: 716.833.2402
Email: Info@BerensonHardware.com
9283-10DC-C ZINC 07-18-2018
COLLECTION DESCRIPTION PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
BERENSON CORP. ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BERENSON
CORP IS PROHIBITED.
SEIZE SEIZE 160MM CC DULL CHROME
RECESS PULL
UNIT OF MEASURE
MILLIMETERS
LC
Side Profile
LC
LC
160mm CC
Drill holes 160mm CC first
Face outline 179mm X 50mm
For Items 9281-1BPN-P, 9282-1026-P
 and 9283-10DC-P
Print with no scaling for 1:1 Scale
LC
LC
Route 174mm wide X 45mm tall X 14mm
deep to accommodate pull 10mm radius
10mm Radius
2495 Main St. STE 111
Buffalo, NY 14214
PH 800-333-0578 716-833-3100
Front
Please note:
Check and do a test or dry fit with hardware
to make sure all dimensions are correct before
proceeding with production. Sizes and
specifications may change over time.